St Anthony's Canteen Menu

2020

Breakfast Menu_{also available as snacks)

Fresh Fruit Cups

Apple Slinky

Watermelon Slices

Fresh Fruit Pieces (Banana / Apple)
Fresh Fruit Kebab Sticks

Veggie Cup (Cucumber & Carrot & Tomato)

Lunch Menu- Hot Meals

Flame Grilled Chicken Burger With Salad & Mayo
Zucchini Slice

Beef Taco Wrap with Cheese and Salad
Butter Chicken And Rice

Fresh made mini pizza (Ham,Cheese,Pineapple)
Or just Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Lasagne

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Bento Box includes (% sandwich (Ham Cheese or Vegemite

2 Nuggets ,Fruit Salad ,Muffin and Popcorn. )

Lunch Menu- Sandwiches, Salads and Wraps

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.50

5.50
4.00

5.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
4.50
4.50

5.50

5.00

Hot Chocolate
Pancakes

Cheese And Bacon Roll
Banana Bread

Fresh Made Muffin

Pumpkin Soup (Term 2 & 3 Years 3-6 Only)
Chicken Gujon Wrap with Lettuce & Mayo

Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo

Sausage Roll

Hot Dog

Nuggets or Gujons (3)
Nachos

(Add Small Salad to any Hot Meal)

Ham ' 3.00
Vegemite 2.00
Fresh Grilled Chicken 3.50
Tuna 3.50
Salad 3.00
Cheese 2.50

Add salad for a extra 1.00

Salad Dome

(lettuce & cucumber & tomato & carrot & beetroot)

(add any meat for an extra 1.00)

Caesar Salad

(add chicken, extra 1.00)

Fruit Salad Bowl

Change to a wrap or add cheese for a extra 50 cents .

Any sandwich can be toasted for no extra charge

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.00

4.50
4.50

4.50
3.50

3.00
2.50
3.00

2.50

4.00

4.50

3.50

PLEASE TURN OVER



@ @

o’

Snacks (includes breakfast menu)

Popcorn / Rice Crackers 1.00 Frozen Juice Cups ( Orchy) 1.00
Red Rock Deli Chips 1.50 TNTS 1.50
Cheese And Crackers 1.00 Zooper Doopers / Quelch Sticks 1.00
Garlic Bread 1.00 Frozen Pineapple Rings 0.50
Corn On Cob 1.00 Sugar Free Freezies 1.00

Moosies 2.00
Mini chicken snack wraps (over counter only ) Ice Cream Cups (Friday only) 1.00
2.00

Drinks

Water (600ml) 2.00 Quench Drinks (assorted Flavours) 2.50
Poppers 1.50 Flavoured Milk 2.50
Plain Milk 2.00 ( Chocolate Or Strawberry )

( Add Sippah Straw ) 0.50 Milkshakes (over counter only) 2.00

All sauces and paper lunch bags are provided free of charge..Reusable lunch bags are available for

$10.00...

Gluten free options are also available. Please enquire at canteen..



