

St Anthony's Canteen Menu 2020

Breakfast Menu	also available	as snacks)

	Fresh Fruit Cups	1.00	Hot Chocolate	1.00
	Apple Slinky	1.00	Pancakes	2.00
	Watermelon Slices	1.00	Cheese And Bacon Roll	2.00
	Fresh Fruit Pieces (Banana / Apple)	1.00	Banana Bread	2.00
	Fresh Fruit Kebab Sticks	1.00	Fresh Made Muffin	1.00
	Veggie Cup (Cucumber & Carrot & Tomato)	1.50		
	Lunch Menu- Hot Meals			
	Flame Grilled Chicken Burger With Salad & Mayo	5.50	Pumpkin Soup (Term 2 & 3 Years 3-6 Only)	4.50
	Zucchini Slice	4.00	Chicken Gujon Wrap with Lettuce & Mayo	4.50
	Beef Taco Wrap with Cheese and Salad	5.00	Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	4.50
	Butter Chicken And Rice	5.00	Sausage Roll	3.50
	Fresh made mini pizza (Ham,Cheese,Pineapple)	4.00	Hot Dog	3.00
	Or just Cheese	3.00	Nuggets or Gujons (3)	2.50
	Spaghetti Bolognaise	4.50	Nachos	3.00
	Lasagne	4.50	(Add Small Salad to any Hot Meal)	2.50
	Chicken Caesar Wrap	5.50		
Bento Box includes (1/2 sandwich (Ham Cheese or Vegemite				
	2 Nuggets ,Fruit Salad ,Muffin and Popcorn.)	5.00		

Lunch Menu- Sandwiches, Salads and Wraps

Ham	3.00	Salad Dome	
Vegemite	2.00	(lettuce & cucumber & tomato & carrot & beetroot)	4.00
Fresh Grilled Chicken	3.50	(add any meat for an extra 1.00)	
Tuna	3.50	Caesar Salad	4.50
Salad	3.00	(add chicken, extra 1.00)	
Cheese	2.50	Fruit Salad Bowl	3.50

Add salad for a extra 1.00

Change to a wrap or add cheese for a extra 50 cents .

Any sandwich can be toasted for no extra charge



Snacks (includes breakfast menu)

Popcorn / Rice Crackers	1.00	Frozen Juice Cups (Orchy)	1.00
Red Rock Deli Chips	1.50	TNTS	1.50
Cheese And Crackers	1.00	Zooper Doopers / Quelch Sticks	1.00
Garlic Bread	1.00	Frozen Pineapple Rings	0.50
Corn On Cob	1.00	Sugar Free Freezies	1.00
		Moosies	2.00
Mini chicken snack wraps (over counter only)		Ice Cream Cups (Friday only)	1.00
	2.00		



Drinks

Water (600ml)	2.00	Quench Drinks (assorted Flavours)	2.50
Poppers	1.50	Flavoured Milk	2.50
Plain Milk	2.00	(Chocolate Or Strawberry)	
(Add Sippah Straw)	0.50	Milkshakes (over counter only)	2.00

All sauces and paper lunch bags are provided free of charge..Reusable lunch bags are available for \$10.00...

Gluten free options are also available. Please enquire at canteen..